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BracketMale White Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 4 1

B69

B70

B75

B74

Hideaki Koyama
HISHOUJUKU

Yuukou Aikawa
REVERSAL GYM YOKOHAMA GROUNDSLAM

Satoki Tanaka
REVERSAL GYM YOKOHAMA GROUNDSLAM

Shunsuke Takishima
SORA BJJ


